

JUN 05, 2012 02:23 PM

MARTIN

TIP NO ER-2971

3601.3.03

2:00 PM 1 / 2 001

MAY 30 2012 DA00125
0.530 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S(424)

CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS

SR 1445 IN WILLIAMSTON

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC.

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

GREENVILLE, NC

TARBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2474.00		6000.00		4900.00	
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		7396.00		12000.00		26000.00	
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	250	CY	10.77	2692.50	20.00	5000.00	6.00	1500.00
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300	LF	18.01	5403.00	18.75	5625.00	16.00	4800.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,526	SY	31.90	48679.40	32.00	48832.00	25.00	38150.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10	EA	750.00	7500.00	1000.00	10000.00	700.00	7000.00
0007	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	85	SY	45.18	3840.30	48.00	4080.00	48.00	4080.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	450.00	2250.00	150.00	750.00	325.00	1625.00
0009	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum			3306.30		3000.00		10000.00
0010	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.4	ACR	3500.00	1400.00	12500.00	5000.00	6500.00	2600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

84941.50

TOTAL

100287.00

TOTAL

100655.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

84941.50

SUB-TOTAL

100287.00

SUB-TOTAL

100655.00

FED AID NO STP-000S(424)

CURB & GUTTER, SIDEWALK & CURB RAMPS

SR 1445 IN WILLIAMSTON

BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. RPC CONTRACTING INC HOLMES CONTRACTING INC
KITTY HAWK, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12000.00		16300.00		3965.00	
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		25000.00		29100.00		10000.00	
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	250	CY	30.00	7500.00	35.00	8750.00	20.00	5000.00
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300	LF	20.00	6000.00	35.00	10500.00	33.35	10005.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,526	SY	30.00	45780.00	32.00	48832.00	55.00	83930.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10	EA	1000.00	10000.00	1245.00	12450.00	1000.00	10000.00
0007	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	85	SY	60.00	5100.00	50.00	4250.00	60.00	5100.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	500.00	2500.00	175.00	875.00	400.00	2000.00
0009	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		5000.00		5450.00		6000.00	
0010	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.4	ACR	8000.00	3200.00	6500.00	2600.00	10000.00	4000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 122080.00 TOTAL 139107.00 TOTAL 140000.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 122080.00 SUB-TOTAL 139107.00 SUB-TOTAL 140000.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	1	84941.50
JYMCO DEVELOPMENT INC.	2	100287.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3	100655.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	4	122080.00
RPC CONTRACTING INC	5	139107.00
HOLMES CONTRACTING INC	6	140000.00